N E W
SHALLOW DEPTH
B A T H R O O M
OPTIONS
CLIP'N'CLEAN
T R A Y
•	 Moulded from virgin polypropylene for
maximum durability - fully recyclable
•	 Supports buckets
•	 Will never rust
ALUMINIUM
P R O F I L E
•	 Conceals and protects runners
•	 Provides maximum protection against
rust
The Concelo® shallow depth
Bathroom Bin has been developed
for cabinets where depth is
restricted, such as bathroom
vanities.
Using a premium 350mm runner
and highly durable, rust‑resistant
construction engineered
to withstand moisture and
corrosion, this model brings the
benefits of the Concelo® system
- Clip’n’Clean, durability, and
ease of removal - to spaces where
traditional bins have not been
able to fit.
Suitable for residential and
commercial bathroom vanities,
laundries, and campervans.
CRX335-113D-W
bathroom motorhomelaundry
CONCELO® SHALLOW DEPTH
HOW TO ORDER
Homeowners can purchase bins and accessories from our website:
hideawaybins.com.au
Trade customers can purchase Hideaway Bins from our distribution partners.
BENCH OVERHANG CLEARANCE  Concelo Shallow Depth Bins have been designed for a bench overhang of up to 80mm, allowing the bucket to clear the
bench top.
*Allows for 16mm shelf. Assumes 16mm carcase.
Shallow Depth 350mm Runner
Minimum Internal Cabinet Dimensions: (WxHxD)mm 303 x 303 x 364
Runner - Side Mount, 350mm Length
35kg Dynamic Weight Rating
1 x 13 LITRE BUCKET
13L
CAPACITY
CRX335-113D-C CRX335-113D-W
C
O
N
C
E
L
O
 B
A
T
H
R
O
O
M
 B
IN
 F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
View how to install
Concelo Bathroom
COLOUR OPTIONS
Available in Arctic
White or Cinder.
CLIP  ‘N’ CLEAN TRAY
Unique to Hideaway.
Eliminates the risk
of rust.
ELECTRONIC
PUSH TO OPEN
COMPATIBLE
MOULDED BUCKET
Available in 1 x 13L
TRUE 6-WAY
CAM DOOR
ADJUSTMENT
and locking bolt
system to lock
door in position.
HAFELE MATRIX
RUNNER
Concealed, smooth,
synchronised runners
- equal to other
premium drawers.
SIDE MOUNTING
ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Maximum protection
against rust
LINER HOLDER
Keeps bin liner
securely in place
nover.com.au
1300 668 371
hafele.com.au
1300 659 728